ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 37
Question Descrip..  Concern for you as an individual.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 70 16.7% 437 14.6%
Satisfied 169 40.3% 1,057 35.2%
Neutral 147 35.1% 1,049 35.0%
Dissatisfied 22 5.3% 308 10.3%
Very dissatisfied 11 2.6% 150 5.0%
total responses 419 100% 3,001 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 37
Question Descrip.: Concern for you as an individual.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

Lane

60% -

50% ~

40%

30%

20%

% of all Responses

10% -~ N

A

0% | LA 7/ s
Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very dissatisfied

1994 1996 1998 £ 2000 12002 2004 W 2006

Interpretation: This chart represents students' responses from seven surveys -- 1994, 1996, 1998, 2000, 2002, 2004 and
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Interpretation: This chart represents students' responses from seven surveys -- 1994, 1996, 1998, 2000, 2002, 2004 and

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 38
Question Descrip.: ~ Attitude of the college nonteaching staff toward students.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 65 15.3% 492 16.5%
Satisfied 196 46.2% 1,084 36.3%
Neutral 134 31.6% 933 31.2%
Dissatisfied 15 3.5% 317 10.6%
Very dissatisfied 14 3.3% 161 5.4%
total responses 424 100% 2,987 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.

50% -

40% -

30%

20%

% of all Responses

10% ~

Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied ~ Very dissatisfied

0%

E% Lane % All Oregon

IRAP 5/2/2007 141 R:A\SURVEYS\ACT\Svy_2006\NW edition\SecIVb.xIsQ38_Attitude



Question #:

Question Descrip.:
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section IV -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 39
Question Descrip.:  Ethnic/racial harmony at this college.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

|Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 101 23.7% 611 20.6%
Satisfied 195 45.7% 1,107 37.3%
Neutral 110 25.8% 804 27.1%
Dissatisfied 16 3.7% 281 9.5%
Very dissatisfied 5) 1.2% 161 5.4%
total responses 427 100% 2,964 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 39
Question Descrip.: Ethnic/racial harmony at this college.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 40
Question Descrip..  Opportunities for student employment.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 31 9.8% 217 10.6%
Satisfied 92 29.2% 590 28.8%
Neutral 159 50.5% 933 45.6%
Dissatisfied 26 8.3% 214 10.5%
Very dissatisfied 7 2.2% 93 4.5%
total responses 315 100% 2,047 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 40
Question Descrip.: Opportunities for student employment.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 41
Question Descrip..  Opportunities for personal involvement in college activities

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 35 10.4% 261 11.6%
Satisfied 114 33.8% 717 31.8%
Neutral 166 49.3% 992 44.0%
Dissatisfied 16 4.7% 203 9.0%
Very dissatisfied 6 1.8% 83 3.7%
total responses 337 100% 2,256 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 42
Question Descrip.:  Student Government.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 18 6.0% 171 8.7%
Satisfied 76 25.2% 459 23.3%
Neutral 182 60.5% 1,112 56.4%
Dissatisfied 12 4.0% 140 7.1%
Very dissatisfied 13 4.3% 90 4.6%
total responses 301 100% 1,972 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.

70% -

60%

50% -

40%

30% ~

% of all Responses

20%

10% ~

0%

Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied ~ Very dissatisfied

1% Lane % All Oregon

IRAP 5/2/2007 149 R:A\SURVEYS\ACT\Svy_2006\NW edition\SecIVb.xIsQ42_Stu Gov



Question #: 42
Question Descrip.: Student Government.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 43
Question Descrip.:  College media (college newspapers, campus radio, etc.)

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 42 11.3% 265 11.2%
Satisfied 135 36.3% 668 28.2%
Neutral 164 44.1% 1,043 44.0%
Dissatisfied 22 5.9% 274 11.6%
Very dissatisfied 9 2.4% 118 5.0%
total responses 372 100% 2,368 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 43
Question Descrip.: College media (college newspapers, campus radio, etc.)

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- General

Question #: 44
Question Descrip.:  This college in general.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 128 28.8% 747 23.6%
Satisfied 240 53.9% 1,341 42.3%
Neutral 63 14.2% 542 17.1%
Dissatisfied 9 2.0% 349 11.0%
Very dissatisfied 5) 1.1% 191 6.0%
total responses 445 100% 3,170 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 44
Question Descrip.: This college in general.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.

R:A\SURVEYS\ACT\Svy_2006\NW edition\Trends SeclVb.xls
IRAP 5/2/2007 154 Col General



	Q23_Rules
	Q24_Stu Voice
	Q25_Probation
	Q26_Fees
	Q27_Safety
	Q28_Classroom
	Q29_Program
	Q30_Other
	Q31_Library
	Q32_Athletic
	Q33_Study Areas
	Q34_Stu Ctr
	Q35_Bookstore
	Q36_General
	Q37_Concern
	Q38_Attitude
	Q39_Harmony
	Q40_Opps Emp
	Q41_Opps Involve
	Q42_Stu Gov
	Q43_Media
	Q44_General
	Trends SecIV_colenv_general.pdf
	Rules
	Stu Voice
	Probation
	Fees
	Safety
	Classroom
	Program
	Other
	Library
	Athletic
	Study Areas
	Stu Ctr
	Bookstore
	General
	Concern
	Attitude
	Harmony
	Opps Emp
	Opps Involve
	Stu Gov
	Media
	Col General




